
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Ward - (1173478) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.72 498 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.08 491 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.35 485 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

1:12.36 485 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.60 480 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

1:12.83 476 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.95 474 H 01/07/18 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:13.06 471 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:13.24 468 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.04 453 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

1:14.21 450 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.21 450 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.27 449 H 12/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.57 443 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:14.57 443 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:15.48 427 H 07/07/19 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:15.49 427 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:16.14 416 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:16.30 414 H 09/07/17 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:16.48 411 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.14 400 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.14 400 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.54 394 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.70 392 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:17.84 390 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.84 390 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:19.95 360 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:19.95 360 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:19.99 359 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:19.99 359 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:20.43 353 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:27.35 276 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:31.43 240 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:31.87 237 H 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.04 453 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Bo Stockton 1

1:14.27 449 H 12/01/20 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:15.48 427 H 07/07/19 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:12.35 485 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Bo Stockton 1

1:11.72 498 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.60 480 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

1:12.36 485 H 27/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.95 474 H 01/07/18 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:13.06 471 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:14.57 443 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:16.48 411 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:15.49 427 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.08 491 F 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:12.83 476 H 02/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:16.30 414 H 09/07/17 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 3

1:13.24 468 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.57 443 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:14.21 450 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:14.21 450 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.84 390 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.84 390 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.54 394 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:16.14 416 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:17.70 392 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:19.95 360 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Stockton 1

1:17.14 400 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:17.14 400 F 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:19.99 359 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:19.99 359 H 06/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:20.43 353 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Bo Stockton 1

1:27.35 276 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

1:31.43 240 H 30/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland  1

1:31.87 237 H 07/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1
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